RECORDING REQUESTED BY:	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: City of Inglewood One Manchester Boulevard Inglewood, CA 90301 Attn: City Clerk	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Exempt	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE
E	ASEMENT
APN:	
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX IS NOT TAXATION CODE.	NE – NOT REQUIRED SEC. 11922 REVENUE
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, RECEI	IPT OF WHICH IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED,
(the "G	rantor")

City of Inglewood, a Municipal Corporation (the "Grantee")

**HEREBY GRANTS TO:** 

An easement for every purpose beneficial to the City of Inglewood Public Works Department, including, but not limited to, the right to ingress, egress, and to construct, lay, install, use, maintain, alter, add to, repair, replace, inspect and remove underground and overhead electric and other public utilities, consisting of pole, guys and anchors, crossarms, wires, cables, conduits, manholes, vaults, pull boxes, markers and other fixtures and appliances with the right of ingress and egress in, on, over, under, across and through that certain real property in the City of Inglewood, County of Los Angeles, State of California, as described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference, and as more particularly shown on the map attached hereto as Exhibit "B" and incorporated herein by reference. The Grantee, and its employees shall have free access to said facilities and every part thereof, at all times, for the purpose of exercising the rights herein granted.

Date:	, 2018		
 "Grantor"			
Name, Title		Name, Title	******
Signature		Signature	